
Demographic and Income Profile
921 Woodrow Ave, Marion, Ohio, 43302
Ring: 1 mile radius Latitude: 40.57462

Longitude: -83.15071

Summary Census 2010 2014 2019
Population 8,407 8,449 8,395
Households 3,165 3,185 3,166
Families 2,209 2,196 2,160
Average Household Size 2.64 2.63 2.63
Owner Occupied Housing Units 2,139 2,070 2,046
Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,026 1,114 1,120
Median Age 36.3 36.5 37.0

Trends: 2014 - 2019 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.13% 0.16% 0.73%
Households -0.12% 0.21% 0.75%
Families -0.33% 0.00% 0.66%
Owner HHs -0.23% 0.16% 0.69%
Median Household Income 2.16% 3.07% 2.74%

2014           2019           
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 633 19.9% 617 19.5%
$15,000 - $24,999 454 14.3% 342 10.8%
$25,000 - $34,999 457 14.3% 394 12.4%
$35,000 - $49,999 615 19.3% 565 17.8%
$50,000 - $74,999 628 19.7% 704 22.2%
$75,000 - $99,999 264 8.3% 360 11.4%
$100,000 - $149,999 107 3.4% 146 4.6%
$150,000 - $199,999 25 0.8% 36 1.1%
$200,000+ 2 0.1% 2 0.1%

Median Household Income $35,807 $39,842
Average Household Income $42,203 $46,663
Per Capita Income $16,028 $17,733

Census 2010           2014           2019           
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 585 7.0% 579 6.9% 586 7.0%
5 - 9 599 7.1% 581 6.9% 564 6.7%
10 - 14 612 7.3% 572 6.8% 546 6.5%
15 - 19 607 7.2% 568 6.7% 524 6.2%
20 - 24 531 6.3% 608 7.2% 545 6.5%
25 - 34 1,129 13.4% 1,160 13.7% 1,209 14.4%
35 - 44 1,123 13.4% 1,057 12.5% 1,039 12.4%
45 - 54 1,178 14.0% 1,170 13.8% 1,055 12.6%
55 - 64 1,037 12.3% 1,031 12.2% 1,045 12.4%
65 - 74 574 6.8% 691 8.2% 785 9.4%
75 - 84 330 3.9% 322 3.8% 371 4.4%

85+ 102 1.2% 110 1.3% 126 1.5%
Census 2010           2014           2019           

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 7,894 93.9% 7,879 93.3% 7,742 92.2%
Black Alone 215 2.6% 248 2.9% 298 3.6%
American Indian Alone 20 0.2% 26 0.3% 30 0.4%
Asian Alone 19 0.2% 21 0.2% 21 0.3%
Pacific Islander Alone 4 0.0% 4 0.0% 4 0.0%
Some Other Race Alone 74 0.9% 92 1.1% 116 1.4%
Two or More Races 180 2.1% 178 2.1% 183 2.2%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 218 2.6% 253 3.0% 314 3.7%
Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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Demographic and Income Profile
921 Woodrow Ave, Marion, Ohio, 43302
Ring: 1 mile radius Latitude: 40.57462

Longitude: -83.15071
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Demographic and Income Profile
921 Woodrow Ave, Marion, Ohio, 43302
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 40.57462

Longitude: -83.15071

Summary Census 2010 2014 2019
Population 34,350 34,554 34,348
Households 13,931 14,045 13,974
Families 8,902 8,836 8,688
Average Household Size 2.43 2.42 2.42
Owner Occupied Housing Units 8,282 8,002 7,889
Renter Occupied Housing Units 5,649 6,043 6,085
Median Age 37.6 37.9 38.4

Trends: 2014 - 2019 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.12% 0.16% 0.73%
Households -0.10% 0.21% 0.75%
Families -0.34% 0.00% 0.66%
Owner HHs -0.28% 0.16% 0.69%
Median Household Income 2.72% 3.07% 2.74%

2014           2019           
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 3,247 23.1% 3,121 22.3%
$15,000 - $24,999 2,122 15.1% 1,611 11.5%
$25,000 - $34,999 1,811 12.9% 1,586 11.3%
$35,000 - $49,999 2,262 16.1% 2,103 15.0%
$50,000 - $74,999 2,450 17.4% 2,700 19.3%
$75,000 - $99,999 1,197 8.5% 1,593 11.4%
$100,000 - $149,999 679 4.8% 879 6.3%
$150,000 - $199,999 166 1.2% 247 1.8%
$200,000+ 112 0.8% 134 1.0%

Median Household Income $33,881 $38,741
Average Household Income $43,872 $49,345
Per Capita Income $17,803 $20,040

Census 2010           2014           2019           
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 2,513 7.3% 2,472 7.2% 2,477 7.2%
5 - 9 2,335 6.8% 2,317 6.7% 2,247 6.5%
10 - 14 2,241 6.5% 2,150 6.2% 2,102 6.1%
15 - 19 2,360 6.9% 2,149 6.2% 2,027 5.9%
20 - 24 2,271 6.6% 2,500 7.2% 2,186 6.4%
25 - 34 4,415 12.9% 4,513 13.1% 4,725 13.8%
35 - 44 4,136 12.0% 4,029 11.7% 3,937 11.5%
45 - 54 4,826 14.0% 4,526 13.1% 4,083 11.9%
55 - 64 4,246 12.4% 4,403 12.7% 4,366 12.7%
65 - 74 2,495 7.3% 2,953 8.5% 3,425 10.0%
75 - 84 1,771 5.2% 1,704 4.9% 1,887 5.5%

85+ 740 2.2% 840 2.4% 884 2.6%
Census 2010           2014           2019           

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 31,485 91.7% 31,373 90.8% 30,696 89.4%
Black Alone 1,447 4.2% 1,657 4.8% 1,973 5.7%
American Indian Alone 66 0.2% 82 0.2% 91 0.3%
Asian Alone 169 0.5% 188 0.5% 201 0.6%
Pacific Islander Alone 14 0.0% 14 0.0% 14 0.0%
Some Other Race Alone 369 1.1% 437 1.3% 536 1.6%
Two or More Races 801 2.3% 803 2.3% 836 2.4%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 970 2.8% 1,132 3.3% 1,382 4.0%
Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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Demographic and Income Profile
921 Woodrow Ave, Marion, Ohio, 43302
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 40.57462

Longitude: -83.15071
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Demographic and Income Profile
921 Woodrow Ave, Marion, Ohio, 43302
Ring: 5 mile radius Latitude: 40.57462

Longitude: -83.15071

Summary Census 2010 2014 2019
Population 49,022 49,733 49,451
Households 18,008 18,135 18,039
Families 11,727 11,639 11,451
Average Household Size 2.42 2.41 2.41
Owner Occupied Housing Units 11,318 10,968 10,835
Renter Occupied Housing Units 6,690 7,167 7,205
Median Age 39.1 39.5 39.9

Trends: 2014 - 2019 Annual Rate Area State National
Population -0.11% 0.16% 0.73%
Households -0.11% 0.21% 0.75%
Families -0.33% 0.00% 0.66%
Owner HHs -0.24% 0.16% 0.69%
Median Household Income 2.95% 3.07% 2.74%

2014           2019           
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

<$15,000 3,668 20.2% 3,507 19.4%
$15,000 - $24,999 2,593 14.3% 1,944 10.8%
$25,000 - $34,999 2,371 13.1% 2,033 11.3%
$35,000 - $49,999 2,944 16.2% 2,691 14.9%
$50,000 - $74,999 3,236 17.8% 3,518 19.5%
$75,000 - $99,999 1,685 9.3% 2,218 12.3%
$100,000 - $149,999 1,188 6.6% 1,507 8.4%
$150,000 - $199,999 280 1.5% 417 2.3%
$200,000+ 168 0.9% 202 1.1%

Median Household Income $36,612 $42,340
Average Household Income $47,946 $53,858
Per Capita Income $18,015 $20,325

Census 2010           2014           2019           
Population by Age Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent

0 - 4 2,976 6.1% 2,927 5.9% 2,940 5.9%
5 - 9 2,903 5.9% 2,814 5.7% 2,722 5.5%
10 - 14 2,906 5.9% 2,740 5.5% 2,619 5.3%
15 - 19 3,122 6.4% 2,869 5.8% 2,684 5.4%
20 - 24 3,376 6.9% 3,716 7.5% 3,335 6.7%
25 - 34 6,599 13.5% 6,937 13.9% 7,240 14.6%
35 - 44 6,570 13.4% 6,494 13.1% 6,331 12.8%
45 - 54 7,443 15.2% 7,148 14.4% 6,591 13.3%
55 - 64 6,142 12.5% 6,395 12.9% 6,341 12.8%
65 - 74 3,519 7.2% 4,172 8.4% 4,829 9.8%
75 - 84 2,415 4.9% 2,354 4.7% 2,605 5.3%

85+ 1,050 2.1% 1,169 2.4% 1,215 2.5%
Census 2010           2014           2019           

Race and Ethnicity Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
White Alone 43,546 88.8% 43,461 87.4% 42,493 85.9%
Black Alone 3,706 7.6% 4,368 8.8% 4,861 9.8%
American Indian Alone 90 0.2% 109 0.2% 121 0.2%
Asian Alone 277 0.6% 308 0.6% 332 0.7%
Pacific Islander Alone 20 0.0% 20 0.0% 20 0.0%
Some Other Race Alone 442 0.9% 526 1.1% 643 1.3%
Two or More Races 941 1.9% 941 1.9% 980 2.0%

Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 1,250 2.5% 1,467 2.9% 1,770 3.6%
Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars. 

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1.  Esri forecasts for 2014 and 2019.

November 11, 2014

©2014 Esri Page 5 of 6



Demographic and Income Profile
921 Woodrow Ave, Marion, Ohio, 43302
Ring: 5 mile radius Latitude: 40.57462

Longitude: -83.15071
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Household Income Profile
921 Woodrow Ave, Marion, Ohio, 43302
Ring: 1 mile radius Latitude: 40.57462

Longitude: -83.15071

2014-2019 2014-2019
Summary 2014 2019 Change Annual Rate

Population 8,449 8,395 -54 -0.13%
Households 3,185 3,166 -19 -0.12%
Median Age 36.5 37.0 0.5 0.27%
Average Household Size 2.63 2.63 0.00 0.00%

              2014               2019
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

3,185 100% 3,166 100%
<$15,000 633 19.9% 617 19.5%
$15,000-$24,999 454 14.3% 342 10.8%
$25,000-$34,999 457 14.3% 394 12.4%
$35,000-$49,999 615 19.3% 565 17.8%
$50,000-$74,999 628 19.7% 704 22.2%
$75,000-$99,999 264 8.3% 360 11.4%
$100,000-$149,999 107 3.4% 146 4.6%
$150,000-$199,999 25 0.8% 36 1.1%
$200,000+ 2 0.1% 2 0.1%

Median Household Income $35,807 $39,842
Average Household Income $42,203 $46,663
Per Capita Income $16,028 $17,733

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2019 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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Household Income Profile
921 Woodrow Ave, Marion, Ohio, 43302
Ring: 1 mile radius Latitude: 40.57462

Longitude: -83.15071

2014 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 136 516 557 628 597 442 309

<$15,000 64 114 97 114 132 59 54
$15,000-$24,999 15 58 32 83 89 77 101
$25,000-$34,999 11 66 63 71 63 99 84
$35,000-$49,999 20 96 101 136 107 116 39
$50,000-$74,999 19 120 153 140 133 54 9
$75,000-$99,999 6 45 70 53 45 27 17
$100,000-$149,999 1 10 34 22 25 11 3
$150,000-$199,999 1 5 6 8 3 0 2
$200,000+ 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Median HH Income $17,277 $37,208 $47,047 $38,740 $36,445 $33,149 $24,918
Average HH Income $28,696 $42,666 $51,563 $44,727 $42,151 $38,677 $30,517

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 47.1% 22.1% 17.4% 18.2% 22.1% 13.3% 17.5%
$15,000-$24,999 11.0% 11.2% 5.7% 13.2% 14.9% 17.4% 32.7%
$25,000-$34,999 8.1% 12.8% 11.3% 11.3% 10.6% 22.4% 27.2%
$35,000-$49,999 14.7% 18.6% 18.1% 21.7% 17.9% 26.2% 12.6%
$50,000-$74,999 14.0% 23.3% 27.5% 22.3% 22.3% 12.2% 2.9%
$75,000-$99,999 4.4% 8.7% 12.6% 8.4% 7.5% 6.1% 5.5%
$100,000-$149,999 0.7% 1.9% 6.1% 3.5% 4.2% 2.5% 1.0%
$150,000-$199,999 0.7% 1.0% 1.1% 1.3% 0.5% 0.0% 0.6%
$200,000+ 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2019 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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Household Income Profile
921 Woodrow Ave, Marion, Ohio, 43302
Ring: 1 mile radius Latitude: 40.57462

Longitude: -83.15071

2019 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 120 528 536 551 590 493 348

<$15,000 56 112 86 96 129 68 70
$15,000-$24,999 10 43 23 52 66 65 84
$25,000-$34,999 9 55 47 52 52 96 84
$35,000-$49,999 15 89 82 105 97 126 51
$50,000-$74,999 21 141 161 146 142 77 16
$75,000-$99,999 7 62 88 65 64 43 30
$100,000-$149,999 1 17 41 25 35 19 8
$150,000-$199,999 1 8 8 10 6 0 4
$200,000+ 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Median HH Income $18,212 $42,842 $52,846 $44,629 $41,222 $36,388 $26,618
Average HH Income $31,329 $47,568 $56,673 $49,891 $47,025 $42,526 $35,296

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 46.7% 21.2% 16.0% 17.4% 21.9% 13.8% 20.1%
$15,000-$24,999 8.3% 8.1% 4.3% 9.4% 11.2% 13.2% 24.1%
$25,000-$34,999 7.5% 10.4% 8.8% 9.4% 8.8% 19.5% 24.1%
$35,000-$49,999 12.5% 16.9% 15.3% 19.1% 16.4% 25.6% 14.7%
$50,000-$74,999 17.5% 26.7% 30.0% 26.5% 24.1% 15.6% 4.6%
$75,000-$99,999 5.8% 11.7% 16.4% 11.8% 10.8% 8.7% 8.6%
$100,000-$149,999 0.8% 3.2% 7.6% 4.5% 5.9% 3.9% 2.3%
$150,000-$199,999 0.8% 1.5% 1.5% 1.8% 1.0% 0.0% 1.1%
$200,000+ 0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2019 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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Household Income Profile
921 Woodrow Ave, Marion, Ohio, 43302
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 40.57462

Longitude: -83.15071

2014-2019 2014-2019
Summary 2014 2019 Change Annual Rate

Population 34,554 34,348 -206 -0.12%
Households 14,045 13,974 -71 -0.10%
Median Age 37.9 38.4 0.5 0.26%
Average Household Size 2.42 2.42 0.00 0.00%

              2014               2019
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

14,045 100% 13,974 100%
<$15,000 3,247 23.1% 3,121 22.3%
$15,000-$24,999 2,122 15.1% 1,611 11.5%
$25,000-$34,999 1,811 12.9% 1,586 11.3%
$35,000-$49,999 2,262 16.1% 2,103 15.0%
$50,000-$74,999 2,450 17.4% 2,700 19.3%
$75,000-$99,999 1,197 8.5% 1,593 11.4%
$100,000-$149,999 679 4.8% 879 6.3%
$150,000-$199,999 166 1.2% 247 1.8%
$200,000+ 112 0.8% 134 1.0%

Median Household Income $33,881 $38,741
Average Household Income $43,872 $49,345
Per Capita Income $17,803 $20,040

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2019 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2014 and 2019.

November 11, 2014

©2014 Esri Page 4 of 9



Household Income Profile
921 Woodrow Ave, Marion, Ohio, 43302
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 40.57462

Longitude: -83.15071

2014 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 742 2,180 2,210 2,517 2,673 1,942 1,782

<$15,000 338 500 370 529 667 385 458
$15,000-$24,999 118 289 220 262 362 331 539
$25,000-$34,999 88 270 270 295 265 296 326
$35,000-$49,999 73 356 363 432 397 409 232
$50,000-$74,999 83 436 516 536 465 285 129
$75,000-$99,999 28 212 277 227 277 121 55
$100,000-$149,999 13 91 149 140 173 84 28
$150,000-$199,999 1 17 25 63 31 19 10
$200,000+ 0 10 20 32 35 12 3

Median HH Income $17,015 $35,944 $43,966 $39,743 $36,156 $33,209 $22,064
Average HH Income $26,915 $43,552 $52,100 $50,174 $47,195 $41,679 $29,603

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 45.6% 22.9% 16.7% 21.0% 25.0% 19.8% 25.7%
$15,000-$24,999 15.9% 13.3% 10.0% 10.4% 13.5% 17.0% 30.2%
$25,000-$34,999 11.9% 12.4% 12.2% 11.7% 9.9% 15.2% 18.3%
$35,000-$49,999 9.8% 16.3% 16.4% 17.2% 14.9% 21.1% 13.0%
$50,000-$74,999 11.2% 20.0% 23.3% 21.3% 17.4% 14.7% 7.2%
$75,000-$99,999 3.8% 9.7% 12.5% 9.0% 10.4% 6.2% 3.1%
$100,000-$149,999 1.8% 4.2% 6.7% 5.6% 6.5% 4.3% 1.6%
$150,000-$199,999 0.1% 0.8% 1.1% 2.5% 1.2% 1.0% 0.6%
$200,000+ 0.0% 0.5% 0.9% 1.3% 1.3% 0.6% 0.2%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2019 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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Household Income Profile
921 Woodrow Ave, Marion, Ohio, 43302
Ring: 3 mile radius Latitude: 40.57462

Longitude: -83.15071

2019 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 643 2,242 2,120 2,224 2,603 2,223 1,918

<$15,000 294 485 329 434 627 435 516
$15,000-$24,999 74 224 156 168 262 276 452
$25,000-$34,999 66 240 216 220 226 291 328
$35,000-$49,999 65 337 312 331 356 432 271
$50,000-$74,999 91 501 541 524 480 383 180
$75,000-$99,999 37 293 342 272 352 201 97
$100,000-$149,999 16 121 171 158 218 144 50
$150,000-$199,999 1 29 30 82 43 42 19
$200,000+ 0 13 22 36 38 18 6

Median HH Income $17,946 $41,450 $51,313 $47,602 $41,659 $37,778 $24,709
Average HH Income $30,300 $49,043 $57,195 $57,250 $53,151 $48,561 $34,014

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 45.7% 21.6% 15.5% 19.5% 24.1% 19.6% 26.9%
$15,000-$24,999 11.5% 10.0% 7.4% 7.6% 10.1% 12.4% 23.6%
$25,000-$34,999 10.3% 10.7% 10.2% 9.9% 8.7% 13.1% 17.1%
$35,000-$49,999 10.1% 15.0% 14.7% 14.9% 13.7% 19.4% 14.1%
$50,000-$74,999 14.2% 22.3% 25.5% 23.6% 18.4% 17.2% 9.4%
$75,000-$99,999 5.8% 13.1% 16.1% 12.2% 13.5% 9.0% 5.1%
$100,000-$149,999 2.5% 5.4% 8.1% 7.1% 8.4% 6.5% 2.6%
$150,000-$199,999 0.2% 1.3% 1.4% 3.7% 1.7% 1.9% 1.0%
$200,000+ 0.0% 0.6% 1.0% 1.6% 1.5% 0.8% 0.3%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2019 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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Household Income Profile
921 Woodrow Ave, Marion, Ohio, 43302
Ring: 5 mile radius Latitude: 40.57462

Longitude: -83.15071

2014-2019 2014-2019
Summary 2014 2019 Change Annual Rate

Population 49,733 49,451 -282 -0.11%
Households 18,135 18,039 -96 -0.11%
Median Age 39.5 39.9 0.4 0.20%
Average Household Size 2.41 2.41 0.00 0.00%

              2014               2019
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

18,132 100% 18,036 100%
<$15,000 3,668 20.2% 3,507 19.4%
$15,000-$24,999 2,593 14.3% 1,944 10.8%
$25,000-$34,999 2,371 13.1% 2,033 11.3%
$35,000-$49,999 2,944 16.2% 2,691 14.9%
$50,000-$74,999 3,236 17.8% 3,518 19.5%
$75,000-$99,999 1,685 9.3% 2,218 12.3%
$100,000-$149,999 1,188 6.6% 1,507 8.4%
$150,000-$199,999 280 1.5% 417 2.3%
$200,000+ 168 0.9% 202 1.1%

Median Household Income $36,612 $42,340
Average Household Income $47,946 $53,858
Per Capita Income $18,015 $20,325

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2019 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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Household Income Profile
921 Woodrow Ave, Marion, Ohio, 43302
Ring: 5 mile radius Latitude: 40.57462

Longitude: -83.15071

2014 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 877 2,662 2,777 3,259 3,516 2,612 2,428

<$15,000 373 542 407 596 758 447 545
$15,000-$24,999 137 337 267 309 448 394 700
$25,000-$34,999 113 331 334 357 348 396 492
$35,000-$49,999 89 441 448 548 519 553 346
$50,000-$74,999 105 547 636 682 628 435 202
$75,000-$99,999 41 276 370 336 400 177 85
$100,000-$149,999 17 146 248 294 299 145 39
$150,000-$199,999 2 31 40 92 68 33 13
$200,000+ 0 12 27 44 47 32 6

Median HH Income $18,770 $38,147 $47,047 $43,866 $39,744 $36,272 $24,299
Average HH Income $28,927 $46,889 $55,860 $55,774 $52,205 $46,750 $31,554

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 42.5% 20.4% 14.7% 18.3% 21.6% 17.1% 22.4%
$15,000-$24,999 15.6% 12.7% 9.6% 9.5% 12.7% 15.1% 28.8%
$25,000-$34,999 12.9% 12.4% 12.0% 11.0% 9.9% 15.2% 20.3%
$35,000-$49,999 10.1% 16.6% 16.1% 16.8% 14.8% 21.2% 14.3%
$50,000-$74,999 12.0% 20.5% 22.9% 20.9% 17.9% 16.7% 8.3%
$75,000-$99,999 4.7% 10.4% 13.3% 10.3% 11.4% 6.8% 3.5%
$100,000-$149,999 1.9% 5.5% 8.9% 9.0% 8.5% 5.6% 1.6%
$150,000-$199,999 0.2% 1.2% 1.4% 2.8% 1.9% 1.3% 0.5%
$200,000+ 0.0% 0.5% 1.0% 1.4% 1.3% 1.2% 0.2%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2019 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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Household Income Profile
921 Woodrow Ave, Marion, Ohio, 43302
Ring: 5 mile radius Latitude: 40.57462

Longitude: -83.15071

2019 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 755 2,754 2,642 2,891 3,416 2,984 2,595

<$15,000 322 523 359 484 704 501 614
$15,000-$24,999 84 258 186 196 314 323 583
$25,000-$34,999 82 288 257 260 285 378 484
$35,000-$49,999 78 413 380 407 453 570 390
$50,000-$74,999 114 621 658 650 632 571 273
$75,000-$99,999 50 385 445 395 505 289 149
$100,000-$149,999 21 194 280 332 374 238 67
$150,000-$199,999 3 56 46 119 99 68 25
$200,000+ 0 18 30 47 51 45 10

Median HH Income $20,693 $45,256 $53,488 $52,493 $47,958 $41,239 $26,521
Average HH Income $32,513 $53,158 $60,987 $63,318 $59,054 $54,070 $35,911

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 42.6% 19.0% 13.6% 16.7% 20.6% 16.8% 23.7%
$15,000-$24,999 11.1% 9.4% 7.0% 6.8% 9.2% 10.8% 22.5%
$25,000-$34,999 10.9% 10.5% 9.7% 9.0% 8.3% 12.7% 18.7%
$35,000-$49,999 10.3% 15.0% 14.4% 14.1% 13.3% 19.1% 15.0%
$50,000-$74,999 15.1% 22.5% 24.9% 22.5% 18.5% 19.1% 10.5%
$75,000-$99,999 6.6% 14.0% 16.8% 13.7% 14.8% 9.7% 5.7%
$100,000-$149,999 2.8% 7.0% 10.6% 11.5% 10.9% 8.0% 2.6%
$150,000-$199,999 0.4% 2.0% 1.7% 4.1% 2.9% 2.3% 1.0%
$200,000+ 0.0% 0.7% 1.1% 1.6% 1.5% 1.5% 0.4%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2019 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2018) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2014 and 2019.
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